
8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS19PM Patty B  BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS19PM Patty B 

00730

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:48 pm

02:16 pm

28:19

3.09 mi.

28

28

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:48 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 28

2:09 pm 1343 LEWIS AVENUESTART 1

2:10 pm KENSINGTON LN @ WEMBLEY DRSTOP 4

2:11 pm KENSINGTON LN @ HARBOR RIDGE DRSTOP 8

2:12 pm KENSINGTON LN @ SCHOONER CTSTOP 2

2:13 pm KENSINGTON LN @ HARBOR RIDGE DRSTOP 1

2:14 pm PORTSMOUTH DR @ WEMBLEY DRSTOP 5

2:15 pm PORTSMOUTH DR @ PELICAN CTEND 7



8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS22PM Mary M  BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS22PM Mary M 

00733

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:45 pm

02:25 pm

40:24

5.68 mi.

39

39

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:45 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 39

2:05 pm WAVERLY ST @ CORNELL STSTOP 1

2:08 pm FOREST VIEW RD @ GREENVIEW DRSTOP 1

2:11 pm 12655 21ST STSTOP 1

2:14 pm 3510 21ST STSTOP 1

2:16 pm SUNNYSIDE DR @ DAWN LNSTOP 2

2:17 pm DAYBREAK LN @ SUNSHINE LNSTOP 8

2:18 pm SUNSHINE LN @ MIDDAY DRSTOP 7

2:19 pm MIDDAY DR @ DAWN LNSTOP 5

2:20 pm SUNSET CT @ SUNSHINE LNSTOP 6

2:20 pm SUNSHINE LN @ DUSK DRSTOP 3

2:22 pm MIDDAY DR @ DUSK DRSTOP 3

2:25 pm 41283 GREEN BAY RDEND 1



8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS13PM OPEN  BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS13PM OPEN 

744

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:47 pm

02:23 pm

36:18

5.49 mi.

23

23

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:47 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 23

2:11 pm LEWIS AVE @ HICKORY DRSTOP 1

2:13 pm 38390 DEWOODY ROADSTOP 1

2:14 pm 38253/38248 DEWOODY RDSTOP 1

2:14 pm 38238 DEWOODY ROADSTOP 1

2:18 pm HARPER RD @ EDGEWOOD RDSTOP 3

2:19 pm HARPER RD @ EVERETT STSTOP 1

2:20 pm HARPER RD @ HOWARD STSTOP 5

2:21 pm CORNELL RD @ EVERETT STSTOP 2

2:22 pm EVERETT ST @ CHARLESTON RDSTOP 8

2:23 pm 38117/3529 LEWIS AVEEND



8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS17PM Anita  BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS17PM Anita 

746

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:48 pm

02:26 pm

38:01

6.08 mi.

31

31

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:48 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 31

2:12 pm BEACH RD @ NORTHSHORE AVESTOP 3

2:16 pm BERTRAND LN @ BROWNE CTSTOP 3

2:16 pm BERTRAND LN @ MORRIS CTSTOP 1

2:17 pm BERTRAND LN @ LEO SINGER LNSTOP 4

2:18 pm BERTRAND LN @ OTTO GRAHAM LNSTOP 6

2:19 pm BERTRAND LN @ TEN PIN LNSTOP 3

2:20 pm BERTRAND LN @ BOB O FARRELL LNSTOP 6

2:23 pm 38685 LINDEN AVESTOP 3

2:24 pm LINDEN AVE @ LELAND AVESTOP 1

2:25 pm 11345 LELAND AVESTOP 1

2:26 pm 11480 LELAND AVEEND



8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS03PM CHris  BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS03PM CHris 

748

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:45 pm

02:25 pm

40:24

8.56 mi.

35

35

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:45 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 35

2:06 pm 29TH ST @ LONE OAK RDSTOP 1

2:07 pm 12321 29TH STSTOP 2

2:08 pm GLENDALE AVE @ 27TH STSTOP 2

2:15 pm 11879 33RD STSTOP 1

2:15 pm 11683 W 33RD STSTOP 1

2:16 pm LEWIS AVE @ ILLINOIS AVESTOP 1

2:17 pm 11700 WADSWORTH RDSTOP 1

2:17 pm 2326 WADSWORTH RDSTOP 1

2:18 pm WADSWORTH RD @ METROPOLITAN AVESTOP 1

2:18 pm 12294 WADSWORTH RDSTOP 1

2:19 pm 39089 GREEN BAY RDSTOP 1

2:19 pm 39221 GREEN BAY RDSTOP 1

2:23 pm QUEENSBURY LN & PARIS DRSTOP 9

2:24 pm QUEENSBURY LN @ LYNSEE CTSTOP 4

2:25 pm QUEENSBURY LN @ WARREN LNSTOP 8

2:25 pm 39510 QUEENSBURY LNEND



8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS20PM Janette  BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS20PM Janette 

751

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:48 pm

02:19 pm

31:40

3.69 mi.

34

34

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:48 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 34

2:08 pm HIGHLANDS DR @ LAKEWOOD LNSTOP 5

2:09 pm HIGHLANDS DR @ WHITE PINE LNSTOP 4

2:10 pm 4210 BARBERRY LNSTOP 3

2:11 pm HIGHLANDS DR @ FREEDOM CTSTOP 1

2:13 pm 4113 SARAH DRSTOP 1

2:14 pm PHILLIP DR @ MIRIAM AVSTOP 7

2:15 pm PHILLIP DR @ MICHAEL AVESTOP 2

2:16 pm SARAH DR @ MIRIAM AVSTOP 11

2:19 pm 40269 GREEN BAY RDEND



8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS23PM Jack E BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS23PM Jack E

00783

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:49 pm

02:17 pm

28:47

2.38 mi.

48

48

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:49 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 48

2:07 pm LORELEI DR @ ANDERSON TRLSTOP 7

2:09 pm LORELEI DR @ RIDGE RDSTOP 10

2:10 pm LORELEI DR @ HILL DRSTOP 10

2:12 pm LORELEI DR @ TARTAN TRLSTOP 1

2:13 pm HIGHLAND RD @ BUTTERFIELD LNSTOP 8

2:14 pm 1228 PHEASANT RUNSTOP 4

2:15 pm PHEASANT RUN @ QUAIL STSTOP 4

2:16 pm QUAIL ST @ CARDINAL DRSTOP 1

2:17 pm CARDINAL DR @ PHEASANT RUNEND 3



8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS06PM Diana  BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS06PM Diana 

00787

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:45 pm

02:26 pm

41:43

6.27 mi.

33

33

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:45 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 33

2:08 pm 11719 W 29TH STSTOP 1

2:12 pm 11256 CARNAHAN AVESTOP 1

2:13 pm PINE AVE @ LELAND AVESTOP 7

2:15 pm 10715 BEACH RDSTOP 1

2:15 pm BEACH AND CREEK/10715 BEACH RDSTOP 2

2:16 pm 38545 NORTH AVESTOP 1

2:17 pm 38561 NORTH AVSTOP 2

2:17 pm NORTH AVE @ CHANEY AVESTOP 1

2:18 pm NORTH AVE @ CHAPLIN AVESTOP 1

2:18 pm NORTH AVE @ TALMADGE AVESTOP 1

2:20 pm TALMADGE AVE @ HOLDRIDGE AVESTOP 2

2:21 pm CHAPLIN AVE @ GERAGHTY AVESTOP 4

2:21 pm GERAGHTY AVE @ TALMADGE AVESTOP 5

2:24 pm TALMADGE AVE @ GISH AVESTOP 3

2:25 pm GISH AVE @ FAIRBANKS AVESTOP 1

2:26 pm 10644 WADSWORTH RDEND



8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS12PM Coleen  BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS12PM Coleen 

00790

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:48 pm

02:18 pm

30:13

5.24 mi.

32

32

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:48 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 32

2:14 pm 38285 SHERIDAN RD/ LAKE VIEW/ MAIN OFFICE 345STOP 30

2:17 pm 38285 SHERIDAN RD/ LAKE VIEW HOMESEND 2



8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS11PM Robert  BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS11PM Robert 

00845

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:49 pm

02:26 pm

37:24

4.21 mi.

40

40

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:49 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 40

2:06 pm 28TH ST @ ADELPHI AVESTOP 1

2:07 pm 27TH PL @ GREEN AVESTOP 2

2:08 pm 27TH PL @ BAYONNE AVESTOP 2

2:09 pm BAYONNE AVE @ 28TH STSTOP 3

2:11 pm 29TH ST @ GREEN AVESTOP 3

2:12 pm ADELPHI AVE @ 28TH PLSTOP 2

2:14 pm 4018 CYPRESS DRSTOP 3

2:15 pm CYPRESS DR @ HARMONY DRSTOP 3

2:16 pm HARMONY DR @ PEACE LNSTOP 4

2:20 pm PHILLIP DR @ MARK DRSTOP 5

2:21 pm 2423 LUKE DRSTOP 1

2:22 pm LUKE DR @ REBECCA DRSTOP 1

2:22 pm REBECCA DR @ SARAH DRSTOP 1

2:23 pm SARAH DR @ LUKE DRSTOP 6

2:24 pm SARAH DR @ MARK DRSTOP 3

2:26 pm SHEPHARDS CROSSING @ KENOSHA RDEND



8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS05PM Diane CL  BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS05PM Diane CL 

10587

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:48 pm

02:32 pm

44:27

7.54 mi.

31

31

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:48 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 31

2:15 pm NORTH AVE @ MARC CTSTOP 1

2:16 pm NORTH AVE @ WOODLAND AVESTOP 3

2:17 pm NORTH AVE @ SONLIGHT CTSTOP 1

2:19 pm STEWART AVE @ FORD AVESTOP 4

2:21 pm HARDING ST @ CRISSY AVESTOP 1

2:21 pm HARDING ST @ CHANEY AVESTOP 1

2:22 pm CHANEY AVE @ COOLIDGE AVESTOP 1

2:23 pm COOLIDGE AVE @ FORD AVESTOP 6

2:25 pm 10098 BEACH RDSTOP 1

2:25 pm 10128 BEACH RDSTOP 2

2:26 pm BEACH RD @ HOLDRIDGE AVESTOP 2

2:28 pm HOLDRIDGE AVE @ HOWARD STSTOP 6

2:30 pm RUSSELL AVE @ CENTER STSTOP 1

2:31 pm COOLIDGE ST @ HOWARD STEND 1



8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS02PM Diana D  BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS02PM Diana D 

10588

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:45 pm

02:24 pm

39:49

7.30 mi.

17

17

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:45 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 17

2:10 pm 11TH ST @ HAYNER AVESTOP 4

2:10 pm 11TH ST @ FAGO AVESTOP 4

2:14 pm 5TH ST @ MEADOW LNSTOP 3

2:18 pm 43451 N KENOSHA RDSTOP 1

2:21 pm LEWIS AVE @ CORNERSTONE DRSTOP 2

2:22 pm 42216 LEWIS AVSTOP 1

2:23 pm LEWIS AVE @ 13TH STSTOP 1

2:24 pm 3912 13TH STEND 1



8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS15PM Melissa  BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS15PM Melissa 

10589

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:47 pm

02:21 pm

34:36

4.75 mi.

35

35

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:47 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 35

2:05 pm 40775 GREEN BAY RDSTART 1

2:10 pm 40038 DELANY RDSTOP 1

2:12 pm WATERLOO DR @ TORRY LNSTOP 5

2:13 pm WATERLOO DR @ PICCADILLY CTSTOP 6

2:15 pm BUCKSBURN LN @ ACKWORTH LNSTOP 10

2:16 pm 39949 WALTON LNSTOP 7

2:18 pm STONEYWOOD DR @ ACKWORTH LNSTOP 3

2:19 pm GREEN AVE @ PEACOCK RDSTOP 1

2:20 pm GREEN AVE @ MAPLEWOOD RDSTOP 1

2:21 pm ADELPHI AVE @ 29TH STEND



8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS01PM Karen  BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS01PM Karen 

10590

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:45 pm

02:52 pm

67:39

18.03 mi.

17

17

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:45 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 17

2:06 pm 13130 RTE 173START 1

2:08 pm BLACKHAWK TRL @ HIGH RIDGE TRLSTOP 4

2:09 pm BLACKHAWK TRL @ SHENANDOAH TRLSTOP 1

2:16 pm 42205 KILBOURNE RDSTOP 1

2:17 pm 9TH ST No IntersectionSTOP 1

2:19 pm 42565 DELANY RDSTOP 1

2:22 pm 14652 RUSSELL RDSTOP 1

2:23 pm 15016 RUSSELL RDSTOP 1

2:30 pm CERMAK DR @ MILL CREEK RDSTOP 2

2:33 pm MILL CREEK RDSTOP 1

2:46 pm 14805 rt 173STOP 1

2:51 pm 41192 GREEN BAY RDEND 2



8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS04PM CLifton  BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS04PM CLifton 

10663

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:48 pm

02:24 pm

36:11

5.35 mi.

38

38

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:48 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 38

2:08 pm WAKEFIELD DR @ MELBOURNE CTSTOP 13

2:09 pm WAKEFIELD DR @ ABERDEEN LNSTOP 10

2:11 pm WAKEFIELD DR & WELSH LNSTOP 10

2:16 pm GREEN BAY RD @ CHANEY STSTOP 1

2:17 pm GREEN BAY RD @ BEACH RDSTOP 2

2:18 pm GREEN BAY RD @ TOWNLINE RDSTOP 1

2:24 pm GREEN BAY RD @ CHANEYEND 1



8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS14PM Britney  BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS14PM Britney 

10990

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:49 pm

02:20 pm

31:03

5.37 mi.

34

34

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:49 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 34

2:13 pm AMERICAN INN/39018 SHERIDAN RDSTOP 3

2:14 pm 38890 SHERIDAN RDSTOP 1

2:14 pm SHERIDAN @ MICHIGAN BLVDSTOP 5

2:16 pm LAKE SHORE DR @ BEACH MOBILE HOMES ENTRANCE/EXITSTOP 17

2:18 pm SHERIDAN RD @ OAK FOREST DRSTOP 7

2:19 pm SHERIDAN RD @ PAXTON DREND 1



8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS09PM Tati  BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS09PM Tati 

10991

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:47 pm

02:18 pm

31:07

3.18 mi.

21

21

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:47 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 21

2:11 pm COUNTRYWOOD DR @ PHEASANT RUNSTOP 3

2:12 pm PHEASANT RUN @ CARDINAL DRSTOP 1

2:12 pm CARDINAL DR @ BLUEBIRD AVESTOP 2

2:13 pm CARDINAL DR @ WREN LNSTOP 2

2:14 pm JAY DR @ PHEASANT RUNSTOP 7

2:16 pm 4200 WRENSTOP 6

2:18 pm COUNTRYWOOD DR @ 9TH STEND



8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS18PM OPEN  BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS18PM OPEN 

10993

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:48 pm

02:27 pm

39:41

7.37 mi.

24

24

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:48 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 24

2:12 pm LORELEI DR @ GREGORY DRSTOP 8

2:13 pm LORELEI DR @ LUCKIE CTSTOP 3

2:14 pm LORELEI DR @ FRANKLIN CTSTOP 5

2:15 pm 1210 LORELEI DRSTOP 1

2:16 pm THISTLE LN @ BRIGADOON DRSTOP 2

2:17 pm BRIGADOON DR @ HIGHLAND RDSTOP 5

2:27 pm NEWPORT ES (DRIVEWAY) No IntersectionEND



8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS21PM Ashley  BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS21PM Ashley 

10994

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:45 pm

02:24 pm

39:20

6.75 mi.

41

41

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:45 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 41

2:14 pm RUSSELL RD @ LYNN DALE DRSTOP 3

2:16 pm 43378 KENOSHA RDSTOP 1

2:16 pm 43346/43320/43378 N KENOSHA RDSTOP 3

2:18 pm KENOSHA RD @ FOREMAN DRSTOP 1

2:20 pm 4100 DOUGLAS DRSTOP 12

2:20 pm LORELEI DR @ TIMOTHY STSTOP 5

2:24 pm KENOSHA RD @ WILLOW CREST DREND 16



8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS07PM Mario  BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS07PM Mario 

11061

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:48 pm

02:26 pm

38:26

7.49 mi.

31

31

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:48 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 31

2:13 pm 11075 WADSWORTH RDSTOP 2

2:14 pm 10315 WADSWORTH ROAD/10331 Wadsworth RdSTOP 2

2:15 pm WADSWORTH RD @ HOLDRIDGE AVESTOP 2

2:16 pm PARK TRAILS APTSSTOP 10

2:20 pm 34TH ST @ GILBOA AVESTOP 5

2:21 pm 34TH ST @ CLOVER LNSTOP 8

2:23 pm 39254 GABRIEL AVESTOP 1

2:23 pm 39250 GABRIELSTOP 1

2:26 pm 39465 N LEWIS AVEEND



8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS24PM OPEN  BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS24PM OPEN 

11148

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:49 pm

02:30 pm

41:29

7.86 mi.

55

55

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:49 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 55

2:10 pm DELANY RD @ MAUSER DRSTOP 3

2:11 pm 40155 DELANY RDSTOP 1

2:12 pm 40805 DELANY RDSTOP 2

2:18 pm CRANE MEADOW APTS/1607 LORELEI DR/1611 LORELESTOP 24

2:24 pm STONEBRIDGE DR @ ASTER DRSTOP 4

2:25 pm STONEBRIDGE DR @ REED RDSTOP 8

2:27 pm SEDGE ST @ FOXGLOVE DRSTOP 8

2:28 pm SEDGE ST @ ASTER DRSTOP 3

2:30 pm 1500 Green Bay /1422 GREEN BAY RDEND 2



8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS08PM Kenisha  BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS08PM Kenisha 

11295

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:49 pm

02:24 pm

35:50

5.32 mi.

41

41

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:49 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 41

2:09 pm 11361 33RD STSTOP 1

2:10 pm 33RD ST @ CAROL LNSTOP 3

2:11 pm 11163 W 33RD STSTOP 1

2:11 pm 33RD ST @ GENEVA LNSTOP 1

2:12 pm 33RD ST @ GALILEE AVESTOP 2

2:14 pm 1501 33RD STSTOP 4

2:15 pm YALE AVE @ GARNETT AVESTOP 3

2:16 pm GARNETT AVE @ ILLINOIS AVESTOP 2

2:17 pm GARNETT AVE @ WALDO AVESTOP 2

2:17 pm GARNETT AVE @ AMES AVESTOP 3

2:19 pm HOLDRIDGE AVE @ CHICAGO AVESTOP 10

2:21 pm 33RD AND ELISHASTOP 4

2:23 pm 10090 WADSWORTH RDSTOP 1

2:23 pm WADSWORTH RD @ GERAGHTY AVESTOP 3

2:24 pm 10270 WADSWORTH RDEND 1



8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS16PM Frankie  BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS16PM Frankie 

11300

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:50 pm

02:21 pm

31:18

5.24 mi.

62

62

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:50 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 62

2:15 pm KINGS WAY DR No IntersectionSTART 18

2:16 pm KINGSWAY ESTATES/ 38455 SHERIDAN RDSTOP 18

2:18 pm SHORE LINE TERRACE HOMES/ 38569 SHERIDAN RDSTOP 26

2:21 pm CRISSY AVE (SHORELINE ENTRANCE) @ SHORLINE PARKING LOT (NOEND



8/17/2016 12:04:30 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BPMS10PM Linda R.  BPMS REG PM

Beach Park CCS District 3

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:BPMS10PM Linda R. 

13642

BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:48 pm

02:30 pm

42:21

8.09 mi.

34

34

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:48 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

2:05 pm BEACH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 34

2:07 pm 12291 33RD STSTOP 1

2:16 pm MANOR AVE @ EDGEWOOD RDSTOP 4

2:18 pm 38219 NORTHSHORE AVESTOP 6

2:20 pm BEACH @ MANORSTOP 3

2:20 pm BEACH RD @ LOYOLA AVESTOP 3

2:21 pm BEACH RD @ WILSON AVESTOP 3

2:22 pm WILSON AVE @ HOWARD STSTOP 6

2:24 pm EDGEWOOD RD @ LOYOLA AVESTOP 1

2:26 pm LOYOLA AVE @ HOWARD STSTOP 4

2:28 pm BEACH RD @ CEDAR AVESTOP 3

2:30 pm 38903 LEWIS AVEND


